
Term Dates for BW Dance Works Dancers

@bwdanceworks  

Spring 2024 (10 week term) 
Thursday 11th January - Wednesday 27th March 

No Oriam classes Sunday 17th March 
*1 week off Monday 12th Feb - Sunday 18th Feb*  

2.5 week Easter break 
  

Summer 2024 (11 week term) 
Monday 15th April - Sunday 30th June 

No Cramond classes Monday 6th, Tuesday 7th & Wednesday 8th May 
 7 week Summer break 

  
Autumn 2024 (8 week block) 

Monday 19th August - Sunday 13th October  
1 week October break 

  
Winter 2024 (8.5 week block) 

Monday 21st October - Wednesday 18th December  
3 week Christmas break 

Spring 2025 (TBC) 
Starts from Friday 10th January 2025 

  
  


